

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.11866 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	12.12.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> List the matter before the appropriate Bench as per the Roster. JKS _____ GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

