

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.11866 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	22-06-2026	<u>KM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> The application is filed to amend the cause title of the Writ Petition. Heard both the learned counsel. Having regard to the submissions made, I.A.No.1 of 2026 is allowed. <u>KM, J</u> <u>WP.No.11866 of 2025</u> Registry is directed to carryout necessary amendments in the cause title of the Writ Petition. At the request of learned Standing Counsel for the respondents, post on 29-06-2026. <u>KM, J</u> MSI	